Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change
the specification without notice.
© Copyright 2023
Installation, Operating and Maintenance Instructions
EN
ENGLISH
SK 2400

Tamb / Rating
Serial No
Type Designation
Supply Voltage
Ambient Temperature /
Protection class
Serial No
Disposal Information
SK 2400 - UM-EN-V001-1 5
SK 2400
ALARM 2
N NL L L L
ALARM 1
Screen
1
Closed
Alarm
Al
ar
m
 1
Al
ar
m
 2
3A
 F
us
e
3A
 F
us
e
3A
 F
us
e
3A
 F
us
e
Pu
m
p
O
�
Pu
m
p
Co
nt
ac
to
r
Pu
m
p
O
n
Normal
Pump Control
Relay
Alarm 2
Relay
Alarm 1
Relay
Alarm Normal
220 V
50 Hz
Level Probe
SD 2400
2 3 4
5